INTERNATIONAL FIREBALL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
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FRANKSTON YACHT CLUB, AUSTRALIA, 1982

Sail No.
KA12768
K12851
K12992
K11174
KA12761
KA12750
KA12963
K12398
KA12777
K12906
IR12964
K12912
K12895
KA12743
KA12767
KA12754
KA11724
KA12762
K12909
KC12758
KA10952
K12218
UsS11979
KR12450
G10975

KR12457
- KK11923

KR8863
US10294
IND 9
KP10130
212226
IND 8

FINAL RESULTS

Yacht name
FASCINATION

NO NAME
PUMPROCKER
UNBELIEVABALL
GREAT EXPECTATIONS
BUGSY

AVERAGE WHITE BOAT
EPSILON

JILL IV

WEDGEWOQOOQOD

ALTER EGO

HORIZON JOB TOO
SLARTIBARTFAST
TRIGGER

KARABOS
SUPERFEAT

CINTRA

SAILMAKER
DIFFERENT STROKES
SOLITAIRE

NAKED KNEECAPS
LUDWIG VAN
GLASSCUTTER
CAPTAIN JACK
BEYOND THE FRINGE
THE BOSUN'S BALL
TRICKY DICKY
SPASM

DISGRACE SCREWBALL
LORIEN

ZERO

DEJA VU

SHAZAM

Helmsman & Crew

Chris Tillett & Mike Rogers
Jeremy Bickerton & Jeremy Richards
Dave Derby & Kym Leatt

Frank Davies & Ray Gosling

Ross Kennedy & Steve Dyte

Mark Schapper & Lachlan Payne
Gary Smith & Andrew Hunn

Peter Robinson & Nick Lightbody
John Hooper & Buster Hooper
Phil Morrison & Martin Gotrel
Adrian Bell and Maeve Bell

Ossie Stewart & Richard Parslow
Nigel Buckley & Steve Birbeck
Greg Snell & Chris Snell

Nick Rogers & Brad Rogers

Nigel Abbott & Craig Smith

David Taylor & James Maskieli
Mark Soulsby & Tony Hansen
John Dingley & Steve Keightley
Bobby Lewis & Steve Smith
Gordon Lucas & John Gardiner
Andrew Rowlands & Monica Rowlands
Henry Amthor & Duncan Schaefer
Guy Grossmith & Graham Long
Gunter Hermann & Brian Jones
Brad Rees and Alan Rees

John Trundell & Paul Dean
Graham Baker & John Dryborough
Gordon Danielson & Russell Dawes
Farokh Tarapore & Zarir Karanjia
lan Worth & Jeff Eaves

Rene Antenen & Gabriel Antenen
Deep Rekhi & Kurien Abraham

Points

32.4
48
54.4
56.7
63.7
65.7
73
73.7
81
84.7
87
89.7
91
93.7
94
96
98.7
100
108
117
126
133
133
141
152
153
154
157
160
168
168
180

17



